PROJECT:	Storm Water Improvements 2013 – Nottingham and Interurban Ditches			
OWNER:	City of League City			
ENGINEER:	Jackie L. Murphy, P.E.			
CONTRACTOR:	AECOM			
You are directed to ma	ike the following changes in th	e Contract:		
DESCRIPTION AND	REASON FOR THIS WCD:			
	ective modifies the ditch designater main which was not sched		incorporate removal of an existing t in the initial proposal.	
DESCRIBE CONTRA	CT PRICE (INCREASE/DEC	CREASE) CHANGE F	OR THIS WCD:	
Price increase is to princrease of \$81,180.26/		nal engineering servic	es in the amount of \$81,180.26, an	
Council Item 4/30/2012 Council Item 3/26/2013	2/10B approved for PE & E Se 3/10E approved for Environmo	rvices in the amount o ental Permitting in the		
	CHANGES IN O	CONTRACT PRICE		
	ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE:			
NET CHANGES FROM PREVIOUS WCDS: CHANGE BY WCD #2		\$ 61,100.00 \$ 32,740.75		
CHANGE BY THIS WCD #3:		\$ 81,180.26		
CONTRACT PRICE V	WITH ALL APPROVED WC	DS: \$ 495,472.01		
	CHANGES OR EXTENS	SIONS IN CONTRAC		
ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME: INCREASED TIME FROM PREVIOUS WCDS:			322 Calendar Days +729 to 911 Calendar Days	
INCREASED TIME FROM THIS WCD:			49 Calendar Days	
REVISED CONTRAC	T TIME:		729 to 960 Calendars Days	
SUBMITTED BY:	Jack Murphy, Sr. Ci	vil Engineer	DATE:	
RECOMMENDED BY	Earl Smith, Directo	or of Engineering	DATE:	
OWNER APPROVAL	BY:  John Baumgartner, D	eputy City Manager	DATE:	